
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2018 up to the end of March） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD3.6787 trillion by 

March, 2018, including 1.9438 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 878.0 billion of the 

Labor Retirement Fund, 715.4 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 118.2 billion of 

the Employment Insurance Fund, 10.7 billion of the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and 12.6 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2018 up to the end of March, 

the overall Labor Funds earned -31.33 billion after mark-to-market. The return of the 

Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor Insurance Fund, the 

Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection Fund and the 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund were -1.02%, -0.89%, -0.72%, 0.10%, 0.24% and 0.82% 

respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

 March 31,2018     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
1,943,836  -19,480  -1.02% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
878,019  -7,068  -0.89% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
2,821,855 -26,548 -0.98% 

Labor Insurance Fund 715,354  -5,025  -0.72% 

Employment Insurance Fund 118,173  115 0.10% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,657  25  0.24% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 12,628 100 0.82% 

Sum of Labor Funds 3,678,667  -31,333  -0.88% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
293,950 -1,108  -0.39% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
3,972,617 -32,441 -0.85% 

 


